7309-2-22

Head for Torque Wrench 9x12 Ring

End 22 mm

€ imo

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Ring-end insert head, 9x12 mm
¢ High performance alloy steel

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

e Forged chrome plated
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Product

7309-2-22

22 mm

17.5 mm

15 mm

35 mm

80¢g
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